www.theplayersagent.com

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Olukorede Aiyegbusi - Left fullback

Date of birth: 15 Jul 1988 / 37 years old
Nationality: England
Represented by:

-]
&% AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages: English (Native), French (Low), German (Low)
Last contract: No data available
Height / Weight: 165 cm. / 70 kg.

o Left fullback (preferred)
e Right fullback

Position: o Right midfielder

Foots: Both_left

Achievements: Represented Great Britain in the "2009 University Games" in Serbia

Other information: Played against many world class teams: -Man Utd -FC Basel, Stoke City FC -Montpellier

HSC -Malaga CF -Chivas Guadalajara.

Q CAREER

Since Club Contracts

Aug 2014 Auerbach ( Germany ) No professional contracts found for this club
Feb 2014 Servette ( Switzerland ) No professional contracts found for this club
Apr 2013 Haka ( Finland ) No professional contracts found for this club
Mar 2010 Sporting KC ( United States ) No professional contracts found for this club

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp (] 4 = 0 &

2017 / Shakhter Karagandy / Premier League 1119’ 14 14 0 3 1 1 0 0
2017 / Shakhter Karagandy / Cup 90" 1 1 0 0 1 1] 1 0
2016 / AFC United / Superettan 814' 10 9 1 1 0 0 1 0

2015 / AFC United / Superettan 720' 8 8 0 0 1 1] 1 0


/profile/101580/olukorede_aiyegbusi

2015/2016 / Siah Jamegan / Persian Gulf Pro League

2014/2015 / Auerbach / Regionalliga

2013/2014 / Servette / Challenge League

2013 / Haka / Ykkdnen

2013 / Haka / Suomen Cup

2012 / Sporting KC / MLS

2011 / Sporting KC / MLS

2011 / Sporting KC / US Open Cup

2010 / Sporting KC / MLS

930'

1887'

839"

1845

180'

18"

93'

90’

131"

12

23

11

22

11

22

10

21

18



	Olukorede Aiyegbusi - Left fullback
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Auerbach ( Germany )
	Servette ( Switzerland )
	Haka ( Finland )
	Sporting KC ( United States )

	MATCH SUMMARY

