



Olukorede Aiyegbusi - Left fullback

15 Jul 1988 / 37 years old Date of birth:

Nationality: England

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:	English (Native), French (Low), German (Low)
Last contract:	No data available
Height / Weight:	165 cm. / 70 kg.
Position:	 Left fullback (preferred) Right fullback Right midfielder
Foots:	Both_left
Achievements:	Represented Great Britain in the "2009 University Games" in Serbia
Other information:	Played against many world class teams: -Man Utd -FC Basel, Stoke City FC -Montpellier HSC -Malaga CF -Chivas Guadalajara.



CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Aug 2014	Auerbach (Germany)	No professional contracts found for this club
Feb 2014	Servette (Switzerland)	No professional contracts found for this club
Apr 2013	Haka (Finland)	No professional contracts found for this club
Mar 2010	Sporting KC (United States)	No professional contracts found for this club



MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	•	E	Т	#	‡	В	•	.	!	•
2017 / Shakhter Karagandy / Premier League	1119'	14	14	0	3	1	1	0	0	0
2017 / Shakhter Karagandy / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	0
2016 / AFC United / Superettan	814'	10	9	1	1	0	0	1	0	0
2015/2016 / Siah Jamegan / Persian Gulf Pro League	930'	12	11	1	4	0	0	1	0	0

2015 / AFC United / Superettan	720'	8	8	0	0	1	0	1	0	0
2014/2015 / Auerbach / Regionalliga		23	22	1	5	0	3	1	0	0
2013/2014 / Servette / Challenge League	839'	11	10	1	3	0	0	2	0	0
2013 / Haka / Ykkönen	1845'	22	21	1	2	3	1	5	0	0
2013 / Haka / Suomen Cup	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2012 / Sporting KC / MLS	18'	1	0	1	0	6	0	0	0	0
2011 / Sporting KC / MLS	93'	3	1	2	0	8	0	0	0	0
2011 / Sporting KC / US Open Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	3	0	0	0	0
2010 / Sporting KC / MLS	131'	5	1	4	1	18	0	0	0	0